
 DATE SHEET (UT-1) Timings for Nursery - 7:50 a.m.  To 12:30 p.m.

K.G. - 7:50 a.m.  To 01:00 p.m.

1 to 2 - 7:50 a.m.  To 01:30 p.m.

3 to 8 - 7:50 a.m.  To 02:00 p.m.

 DATE Nur / K.G. I / II III / IV/ V VI VII VIII

15-07-2024, Monday English Hindi Maths Social Science Maths Hindi 

16-07-2024, Tuesday Drawing G.K. Computer Sanskrit Computer G.K./Drawing

18-07-2024, Thursday Hindi English English Maths Hindi Social Science 

19-07-2024, Friday G.K Drawing Drawing G.K./Drawing Social Science Sanskrit

20-07-2024, Saturday _ Maths Hindi Hindi Science English

22-07-2024, Monday Maths E.V.S. E.V.S. English Sanskrit Maths 

23-07-2024, Tuesday Rhymes _ G.K Science English Computer 

24-07-2024, Wednesday _ _ _ Computer G.K./Drawing Science

 DATE SHEET (Middle Term) Timings for Nursery - 7:50 a.m.  To 10:30 a.m.

K.G. - 7:50 a.m.  To 11:00 a.m.

1 to 2 - 7:50 a.m.  To 11:15 a.m.

3 to 8 - 7:50 a.m.  To 11:30 a.m.

 DATE Nur / K.G. I / II III / IV/ V VI VII VIII

09-09-2024, Monday Hindi(O) _ _ Maths S.Science Hindi 

10-09-2024, Tuesday _ Hindi (O) Maths _ _ _

11-09-2024, Wednesday Hindi(W) _ _ G.K. / Drawing English Sanskrit

12-09-2024, Thursday _ Hindi(W) G.K _ _ _

13-09-2024, Friday English(O) _ _ Science Hindi English

14-09-2024, Saturday _ G.K(W) _ _ _ _

17-09-2024, Tuesday _ English(O) EVS _ _ _

18-09-2024, Wednesday English(W) _ _ Social Science Maths Science

19-09-2024,  Thursday _ English(W) Hindi _ _ _

20-09-2024, Friday Maths(O) _ _ Hindi Science S.Science

21-09-2024, Saturday _ Maths (O) Computer _ _ _

23-09-2024, Monday Maths(W) _ _ English Sanskrit G.K. / Drawing

24-09-2024, Tuesday _ Maths(W) Drawing _ _ _

25-09-2024, Wednesday Rhymes _ _ Computer G.K. / Drawing Maths 

26-09-2024, Thursday _ Draw/EVS(O) English _ _ _

27-09-2024, Friday G.K(O)/Draw _ _ Sanskrit Computer Computer 

28-09-2024, Saturday _ EVS(W) _ _ _ _

 DATE SHEET (UT-2) Timings for Nursery - 7:50 a.m.  To 12:30 p.m.

K.G. - 7:50 a.m.  To 01:00 p.m.

1 to 2 - 7:50 a.m.  To 01:30 p.m.

3 to 8 - 7:50 a.m.  To 02:00 p.m.

 DATE Nur / K.G. I / II III / IV/ V VI VII VIII

12-12-2024, Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Maths English

13-12-2024, Friday G.K. G.K. G.K Sanskrit Computer G.K. / Drawing

16-12-2024, Monday English English English English Science Hindi 

17-12-2024, Tuesday Rhymes Drawing Computer G.K. / Drawing English Sanskrit

18-12-2024, Wednesday Maths E.V.S. E.V.S. Maths Sanskrit Social Science 

19-12-2024, Thursday Drawing Maths Maths Science Social Science Computer 

20-12-2024, Friday _ _ Drawing Social Science Hindi Maths 

21-12-2024, Saturday _ _ _ Computer G.K. / Drawing Science

11-04-2024, Thursday  26-08-2024, Monday

14-04-2024, Sunday  16-09-2024, Monday

17-04-2024, Wednesday  2-10-2024, Wednesday

21-04-2024, Sunday  17-10-2024, Thursday

23-05-2024, Thursday  20-10-2024, Sunday

17-06-2024, Monday  15-11-2024, Friday

17-07-2024, Wednesday 25-12-2024, Wednesday

15-08-2024, Thursday  26-01-2025, Sunday

19-08-2024, Monday  14-03-2025, Friday

P.T.M. (31/12/2024 from 10:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.)      Winter Break (01/01/2025 to 14/01/2025)

वििेकानंद मॉडल स्कूल,     अच्छी पढाई अच्छा स्कूल 
 Academic Calendar   2024 - 2025

Dussehra Break (9/10/2024 to 13/10/2024)                                            Diwali Break (30/10/2024 to 3/11/2024)

P.T.M. (19/10/2024 from 9 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.) Saturday

Summer Break ( 11-5-24  to 30-6-24 )

P.T.M. (31/07/2024 from 9 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. , Wednesday)

Note: 1. The dates and timings mentioned above are subject to change.

2. If a student remains absent in any UT, Mid-term or Annual Exam for any reason whatsoever, then he/she has to re-appear in that exam and has to 

pay fine/penalty.

MAHAVIR JAYANTI

BUDH PURNIMA

RAM NAVAMI

MUHARRAM

GANDHI JAYANTI

VALMIKI JAYANTI

KARVA CHAUTH

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

Id - Ul - ZUHA

CHRISTMAS DAY

REPUBLIC DAY

GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY

RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLI

List of Holidays for the session 2024 - 2025

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

ID - UL - FITR JANMASHTMI

ID-E-MILAD


